
MEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Men's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Mitchell Long Ottawa High School 148.8 260.0 0

2 Slater Knudson Bonner Springs High School 156.0 255.0 0

3 Cayden Woods Uniontown 153.0 240.0 0

4 Colby Powell Ottawa High School 153.6 240.0 0

5 Chayden Clayton Fort Scott High School 155.0 235.0 0

6 Tyson  Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 156.0 235.0 0

7 Noah Burgoon Santa Fe Trail High School 154.0 230.0 0

8 Raymond Carrillo Turner High School 155.0 215.0 0

9 Tristan Harper Gardner Edgerton High School 153.0 205.0 0

10 Talan Long Santa Fe Trail High School 155.0 205.0 0

11 Kevin Corral Turner High School 156.0 200.0 0

12 Colin Finch Ottawa High School 151.0 195.0 0

13 Drennan Cantrell McLouth High School 154.0 195.0 0

14 BRADEN AILSLIEGER Washburn Rural 154.0 195.0 0

15 REED LYNN Basehor Linwood 149.8 185.0 0

16 Kade Southerland Gardner Edgerton High School 153.0 185.0 0

17 David Holloman West Franklin High School 152.0 170.0 0

18 A'Legend Davis Gardner Edgerton High School 149.0 160.0 0

19 BRAYDEN JONES Basehor Linwood 151.8 155.0 0

20 Noah Baughman Lansing High School 152.6 155.0 0

21 LANE KENDRICK 155.2 155.0 0

22 Nick Kaps Piper High School 151.0 0 0

Men's 156.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Noah Burgoon Santa Fe Trail High School 154.0 425.0 0

2 Cayden Woods Uniontown 153.0 395.0 0

3 Tyson  Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 156.0 375.0 0

4 Slater Knudson Bonner Springs High School 156.0 365.0 0

5 Colby Powell Ottawa High School 153.6 360.0 0

6 Talan Long Santa Fe Trail High School 155.0 355.0 0

7 Raymond Carrillo Turner High School 155.0 345.0 0

8 BRADEN AILSLIEGER Washburn Rural 154.0 335.0 0

9 Noah Baughman Lansing High School 152.6 330.0 0

10 Tristan Harper Gardner Edgerton High School 153.0 325.0 0

11 Kade Southerland Gardner Edgerton High School 153.0 320.0 0

12 Mitchell Long Ottawa High School 148.8 315.0 0

13 REED LYNN Basehor Linwood 149.8 315.0 0

14 Kevin Corral Turner High School 156.0 315.0 0

15 Chayden Clayton Fort Scott High School 155.0 310.0 0

16 Drennan Cantrell McLouth High School 154.0 300.0 0

17 A'Legend Davis Gardner Edgerton High School 149.0 270.0 0

18 Colin Finch Ottawa High School 151.0 265.0 0

19 BRAYDEN JONES Basehor Linwood 151.8 265.0 0

20 David Holloman West Franklin High School 152.0 240.0 0

21 Nick Kaps Piper High School 151.0 0 0

22 LANE KENDRICK 155.2 0 0

Men's 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Slater Knudson Bonner Springs High School 156.0 275.0 0

2 Mitchell Long Ottawa High School 148.8 265.0 0

3 Noah Burgoon Santa Fe Trail High School 154.0 265.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

4 Colby Powell Ottawa High School 153.6 240.0 0

5 REED LYNN Basehor Linwood 149.8 230.0 0

6 Tristan Harper Gardner Edgerton High School 153.0 225.0 0

7 Cayden Woods Uniontown 153.0 225.0 0

8 BRADEN AILSLIEGER Washburn Rural 154.0 225.0 0

9 Talan Long Santa Fe Trail High School 155.0 225.0 0

10 Kevin Corral Turner High School 156.0 225.0 0

11 Raymond Carrillo Turner High School 155.0 215.0 0

12 Drennan Cantrell McLouth High School 154.0 210.0 0

13 Tyson  Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 156.0 205.0 0

14 Noah Baughman Lansing High School 152.6 200.0 0

15 Kade Southerland Gardner Edgerton High School 153.0 195.0 0

16 Chayden Clayton Fort Scott High School 155.0 195.0 0

17 David Holloman West Franklin High School 152.0 180.0 0

18 BRAYDEN JONES Basehor Linwood 151.8 175.0 0

19 Colin Finch Ottawa High School 151.0 170.0 0

20 A'Legend Davis Gardner Edgerton High School 149.0 155.0 0

21 LANE KENDRICK 155.2 145.0 0

22 Nick Kaps Piper High School 151.0 0 0

Men's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Noah Burgoon Santa Fe Trail High School 154.0 920.0 10

2 Slater Knudson Bonner Springs High School 156.0 895.0 8

3 Cayden Woods Uniontown 153.0 860.0 6

4 Mitchell Long Ottawa High School 148.8 840.0 4

5 Colby Powell Ottawa High School 153.6 840.0 2

6 Tyson  Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 156.0 815.0 1



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

7 Talan Long Santa Fe Trail High School 155.0 785.0 0

8 Raymond Carrillo Turner High School 155.0 775.0 0

9 Tristan Harper Gardner Edgerton High School 153.0 755.0 0

10 BRADEN AILSLIEGER Washburn Rural 154.0 755.0 0

11 Chayden Clayton Fort Scott High School 155.0 740.0 0

12 Kevin Corral Turner High School 156.0 740.0 0

13 REED LYNN Basehor Linwood 149.8 730.0 0

14 Drennan Cantrell McLouth High School 154.0 705.0 0

15 Kade Southerland Gardner Edgerton High School 153.0 700.0 0

16 Noah Baughman Lansing High School 152.6 685.0 0

17 Colin Finch Ottawa High School 151.0 630.0 0

18 BRAYDEN JONES Basehor Linwood 151.8 595.0 0

19 David Holloman West Franklin High School 152.0 590.0 0

20 A'Legend Davis Gardner Edgerton High School 149.0 585.0 0

21 LANE KENDRICK 155.2 300.0 0

22 Nick Kaps Piper High School 151.0 0 0


